
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0928 Name: Measure O Implementation Plan

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/27/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/18/2018 12/18/2018

Title: RESOLUTION - AMENDMENT TO THE MEASURE O (VIOLENCE PREVENTION)
IMPLEMENTATION PLAN FOR POLICE

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Finance and Police Department and the Measure O
Citizens Oversight Committee that the Council amend, by resolution, the Transaction and Use Tax
Implementation Plan to appropriate $390,282 of the Measure O Police fund reserves in Fiscal Year
2018/19 to purchase and install a dispatch console system.

Sponsors: Police

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A, 4. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council12/18/2018 1

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

