
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0929 Name: Agreement with Motorola

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/27/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/18/2018 12/18/2018

Title: RESOLUTION - APPROVAL OF AGREEMENT WITH MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC. TO
PURCHASE AND INSTALL A DISPATCH CONSOLE SYSTEM; AND APPROPRIATION OF $390,282
FROM MEASURE O FUND (POLICE) AND $200,000 FROM STATE ASSET FORFEITURE FUND

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Finance and Police Departments that the Council, by
resolution, 1) approve the communications system and services agreement with Motorola Solutions,
Inc. in an amount not to exceed $1,398,713; and 2) approve the appropriation of $390,282 from
Measure O fund (Police) and $200,000 from the State Asset Forfeiture fund for this project.

Sponsors: Police

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A, 4. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council12/18/2018 1

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

