
Approval of Agreement with Motorola 
Solutions Inc.

City Council Meeting
December 18, 2018

Keith Hinton
Technical Services Division Manager, Police

1



2



Current
• The Police Department's radio 

dispatch system is over 30 years old
• Parts are no longer available
• Frequency strength has been 

weakened
• Was not sufficient in supporting 

mutual aid 

3



4



Phase I requirements

5



Radio Infrastructure Project 
Cost

6

Measure O Appropriations $390,282

Asset Forfeiture Fund Contributions $200,000

Existing Communications Project Appropriations $808,431

Total Cost for Phase 1 $1,398,713



RECOMMENDATION
• Authorize the agreement with Motorola 

Solutions, Inc. in an amount not to exceed 
$1,398,713.

• Questions?

7


	Approval of Agreement with Motorola Solutions Inc.
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	 
	Phase I requirements
	Radio Infrastructure Project Cost
	RECOMMENDATION

